
A P R I L

SPICY CILANTRO *
Tequila Cilantro Lime Agave Tabasco Saline Solution Shrimp Salt 

PINK DRAGON *
Vodka Lychee Pink Dragon Fruit Lemon 
Lemongrass Syrup Saline Solution Orange Bitter

C O C K T A I L S  of  T H E   M O N T H

THE DECK HOISIN PORK CONFIT GUA BAO
BULGOGI BEEF TARTARE TACOS
TRUFFLE COMTE CHURROS  v
EDAMAME  v
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM ARANCINI  v
SALT & PEPPER PHÚ QUỐC SQUID
FRENCH FRIES TRUFFLE  v
BLUE CHEESE NAAN HONEY TRUFFLE  v

CANADIAN ICE OYSTERS / NHA TRANG OYSTERS 
 Fresh: Lime Tabasco Shallot Vinegar / Tequila Lime
 Baked: Cream Bacon Parmesan / Rockefeller

260 000

270 000

120 000

95 000

180 000

260 000

120 000

180 000

590 000 / 395 000
1 100 000 / 780 000

Subject to 8% (F&NAB) & 10% (AB) VAT

B A R   S N A C K S

TRIVENTO RESERVE 2023
Chardonnay Mendoza Argentina

SANTA CRISTINA DELLE VENEZIE 2022
Pinot Grigio Venteo Italy

B O U T I Q U E   W I N E S

190 000

270 000

190 000

270 000

1/2 Doz
         Doz

Glass Bottle

HH Price

* HAPPY HOUR
4pm till 7pm & 10pm till late  |  Daily

900 000

1 300 000

900 000

1 300 000

TRIVENTO RESERVE 2022
Malbec Mendoza Argentina

SANTA CRISTINA 2022
Sangiovese Merlot Syrah Tuscany Italy

Reg Price

150 000

150 000

240 000

240 000



S U N S E T  H O U R   O N   T H E   D E C K 

H O U S E   P O U R * 

C O C K T A I L S *

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

  TANQUERAY GIN London 47.3%

HAVANA CLUB 3 AÑOS Cuba 40.0% 

SMIRNOFF VODKA Russia 37.5% 

BULLEIT BOURBON USA 45.0% 
 

  THE DECK SPRITZ
Aperol Prosecco Soda

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin Campari Sweet Vermouth

   NEW YORK DRY MARTINI 
Smirnoff Vodka / Tanqueray Gin Dry Vermouth Olives or Twist

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka Kahlúa Coffee

THE DECK MOJITO
Havana 3Y Crushed Mint Lime Simple Syrup Soda

DARK & STORMY
Captain Morgan Rum Ginger Lime Ginger Ale

WHISKEY SOUR
Bulleit Bourbon Lime Simple Syrup Egg White

MARGARITA
Altos Plata Tequila Triple Sec Lime

MOSCOW MULE
Smirnoff Vodka Ginger Lime Simple Syrup Ginger Ale

CAIPIROSKA
Smirnoff Vodka Lime Simple Syrup

  130 000

130 000 

130 000 

130 000 
 

  180 000
 

180 000
 

   150 000 
 

150 000
 

150 000
 

150 000
 

150 000
 

150 000
 

150 000
 

150 000

* HAPPY HOUR
4pm till 7pm & 10pm till late  |  Daily

  HH Price
 



S U N S E T  H O U R   O N   T H E   D E C K 

R O S É  

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

  150 000
 

* HAPPY HOUR
4pm till 7pm & 10pm till late  |  Daily

W H I T E  
  150 000

R E D  
  150 000

 

GERARD BERTRAND GRIS BLANC IGP  2022 
Grey Grenache White Grenache Pays d’Oc France

 

WOOLSHED  2019
Chardonnay Victoria Australia

WOOLSHED  2021
Cabernet Sauvignon Victoria Australia

 

B E E R S *
  CORONA Mexico 4.5%

EDELWEISS Austria 4.9%

ASAHI SUPER “DRY” Japan 5.0%

  85 000

85 000

85 000

W I N E S *   HH Price
 


